

Contacts: Michael Mitchell (Media)

> +1 847 943 5678 news@mdlz.com

Shep Dunlap (Investors) +1 847 943 5454 ir@mdlz.com

Mondelez International to Present at the **Bernstein Strategic Decisions Conference**

DEERFIELD, III., May 24, 2018 – Mondelez International today announced that Chairman and CEO Dirk Van de Put will speak at the Bernstein 34th Annual Strategic Decisions Conference on Thursday, May 31, 2018, at 10 a.m. EDT. A live audio webcast of the presentation will be available at

https://cc.talkpoint.com/bern001/053018a as/?entity=80 FN4FJTD.

About Mondelez International

Mondelez International, Inc. (NASDAQ: MDLZ) is building the best snacking company in the world, with 2017 net revenues of approximately \$26 billion. Creating more moments of joy in approximately 160 countries, Mondelēz International is a world leader in biscuits, chocolate, gum, candy and powdered beverages, featuring global Power Brands such as Oreo and belVita biscuits; Cadbury Dairy Milk and Milka chocolate; and Trident gum. Mondelez International is a proud member of the Standard and Poor's 500, Nasdaq 100 and Dow Jones Sustainability Index. Visit www.mondelezinternational.com or follow the company on Twitter at www.twitter.com/MDLZ.











